Inverter
Inverter
lnput Power
ltem Specification
Rated input voltage (V) Single phase 220 V (-15%~+20%) ;Three phase 380 V (-15%~+30%)
Rated input frequency (Hz） 50Hz/60Hz，士5%
Output Power
Rated output voltage (V) 0~Rated input voltage, Error<±3

Electrical Specifications
Power
capacity
Rated input
current
Rated output
current(heavy
load)
Rated output
current(light
load)
(KVA) （A) (A) (A)
FR150A-2S-0.2B 0.5 4.9 1.6 2.5 0.25 0.25
FR150A-2S-0.4B 1 6.5 2.5 3 0.37 0.5
FR150A-2S-0.7B 1.5 9.3 4.2 4.6 0.75 1
FR150A-2S-1.5B 3 15.7 7.5 8.5 1.5 2
FR150A-2S-2.2B 4 24 9.5 10.5 2.2 3
FR150A-4T-0.7B 1.5 3.4 2.5 3 0.75 1
FR150A-4T-1.5B 3 5 4.2 4.6 1.5 2
FR150A-4T-2.2B 4 5.8 5.5 6.5 2.2 3
FR150A-4T-4.0B 6 11 9.5 10.5 4.0 5
FR150A-4T-5.5B 8.9 14.6 13 17 5.5 7.5
FR150A-4T-7.5B 11 20.5 17 20 7.5 10
FR150A-4T-011B 17 26 25 32 11 15
FR150A-4T-015B 21 35 32 37 15 20
FR150A-4T-018B 24 38.5 37 45 18.5 25
FR150A-4T-022B 30 46.5 45 49 22 30
FR150A-4T-030B 40 62 60 75 30 40
FR150A-4T-037B 57 76 75 82 37 50
FR150A-4T-045 69 92 91 112 45 60
FR150A-4T-055 85 113 112 134 55 70
FR150A-4T-075 114 157 150 168 75 100
FR150A-4T-090 134 186 176 210 90 125
FR150A-4T-110 160 220 210 253 110 150
FR150A-4T-132 192 260 253 304 132 175
FR150A-4T-160 231 310 304 340 160 210
Model
Adaptive motor
kW     HP
◆0.2~22kW installation size